Pulse 80A Duty 1/10
T On Max 10%  average 200ms
Pulse Min.
input
0,005ms
IN
Power
supply
24Vdc - 10A min
Input
Start
24V -15mA
(GREEN)
No Imput
OFF
Work
OK
Error
over freq.
OFF
ON
OK
Error start
out
overcurrent
OFF
ON
Run Over.C
(YELLOW)
Alarm
(RED)
BLINK
OUT
-Turn off the ABS to reset the red led (Alarm) and the Yellow led (out overcurrent)
Dimension 106x90 mm H=60
Din guide connection, IP40
GE-ABS80-10X-20F
GE-ABS80-10X-20F
START
OUT
11 12 13 14
0V
15 16 17 18
+24V
7 8 9 10
20 19
OUT
0V +24V
2 14 3
+
6 5
-
NO
OPTOISOLATED
+0V
Device for 24 Vdc led illuminators, to manage and control strobe vision systems
56mF current Buffer
TRIGGER
(OPT)
IN
TRIGGER
- The driving over 2s Trigger the alarm (Red Led)
Alarm condition:
- Led driving over 10%
- High static input
1
2
1
2
1
2
   ATTENZIONE  /  WARNING
- Prodotto elettrico per uso professionale, può essere installato solo da personale qualificato.
   Electrical device exclusively for professional use. Installation can be done by qualified personnel only.
- In caso di danneggiamento del cavo di alimentazione, la sostituzione del medesimo deve essere eseguita
  esclusivamente presso la casa madre.
   In case of power supply wire damage, its replacement has to be done at the head office exclusively.
Perdita di GARANZIA a causa di uso improprio e manomissione del prodotto.
Warranty loss in case of inappropriate use and tampering.
 V. Bachelet, 3 - 41057 Spilamberto  - MODENA -
  Tel. 059785566 - info@genesi-lux.it - www.genesi-lux.it
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
Rev. 01/22